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Epreuve : Vitesse   

Catégorie :  Vieux  

26/08/2021Edité le :
2020-CHAMP. Championts des champions

Championnat

2021-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS VITESSE VIEUX GROUPEMENT

2021-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS VITESSE JEUNES GROUPEMENT

2021-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS 1/2 FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

2021-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

2021-CHAMP. 3 INSCRITS FOND 1 AN GROUPEMENT

2021-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND JEUNES GROUPEMENT

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

F00

F02

G00

H00

H03

H06

Départage

53,00

57,00

91,00

107,00

118,00

127,00

143,00

148,00

154,00

163,00

189,00

226,00

227,00

232,00

245,00

277,00

280,00

304,00

314,00

320,00

350,00

351,00

370,00

371,00

464,00

464,00

479,00

70,00

126,00

165,00

170,00

196,00

214,00

215,00

225,00

232,00

Prix

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

Amateur

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DE METS Maurice

FAY Francis

COUZIN Marc

BOURGAIN Pascal

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

BUIRE J-Michel

LEMAIRE Bernard

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

DUHEM Christian

BECQUART Pascal

DEU Dimitri

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

CARBONNIER Christophe

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

DEVIENNE  Gérard

FRAMERY Quentin

WATELLE José

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

GRZELCZYK Vincent

VANHOUTTE Michel

DEBACKER Alain

WISSOCQUE Franck

LECHERF Jean Paul

GHIER Noel

VASSEUR Michel

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

PAVY Olivier

COTTE Jean Claude

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

CAUDRELIER Laurent

MOCKELYN Eric

TRIQUET Thérèse

LEROY Didier

Bureau enlogeur

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

WATTEN

HOULLE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

BLENDECQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

HOULLE

ROQUETOIRE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

http://www.milbled.com


H19N°

www.milbled.com

Epreuve : Vitesse   

Catégorie :  Vieux  

234,00

246,00

263,00

283,00

289,00

290,00

299,00

314,00

341,00

346,00

354,00

362,00

379,00

390,00

390,00

415,00

434,00

457,00

53,00

85,00

120,00

128,00

129,00

130,00

140,00

149,00

151,00

156,00

158,00

168,00

189,00

199,00

201,00

210,00

213,00

213,00

222,00

222,00

230,00

231,00

236,00

253,00

256,00

276,00

289,00

312,00

314,00

314,00

322,00

366,00

369,00

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

BACQUET Maxime

MILBLED Yves

LEFEBVRE Pascal

RAOULT Francis P&F

GHEERAERT Eric

DECOBERT Christopher

DISSAUX Pascal

GOURDIN Gérard & Stéphane

LEROY Claude & Karine

DUCORNET Pascal

EVRARD Joël

DANVIN Jean-Marie

CHEVALIER Damien

LEROY Marcel

CAILLIEZ Francis

DEU Philippe

FONTAINE Nicolas

ROLAND Teddy

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

FRANCOIS Julien

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

SCOTTE Christian

ANANIE Yves

JUSTIN Thierry

BOLLE Gilles

CAILLEUX Vincent

GALLET Roger

GRUSON MEQUINION Franck

HANOT Jacques

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

DECROIX Guy

BEUN Patrick

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

SMIS Roger

BRIOUL Francis

BILLERAIT Philippe

CUVELLIER José

LECHENE Bernard

CHARLEMAGNE Jean Jacques

LOZINGUEZ Michel

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

CANIPEL Gaëtan

DEMARTHE Philippe

CLABAUX Christophe

PACCOU André

RENARD Alain

DELBREUVE Robert

BOULET Cyr

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

RAUCH Xavier

BLIN Nadia&Mélissa

LUMBRES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

ENQUIN LES MINES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

LUMBRES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

HOULLE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

HELFAUT/THEROU

HELFAUT/THEROU

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
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381,00

386,00

387,00

436,00

41,00

56,00

76,00

82,00

90,00

107,00

121,00

141,00

149,00

154,00

155,00

155,00

158,00

160,00

162,00

165,00

167,00

171,00

172,00

191,00

197,00

210,00

213,00

215,00

217,00

234,00

242,00

256,00

267,00

269,00

271,00

292,00

296,00

307,00

311,00

326,00

13,00

31,00

51,00

76,00

86,00

95,00

106,00

109,00

119,00

121,00

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

DEBROUWER Pierre

THOMAS Christophe

GORET Christophe

DELATTRE Mario

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

DEWINTRE Christophe

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

BAYART Elie

MILBLED Christophe

SAUVAGE Bertrand

MOTHERON Alain

MILBLED Valentine

VEILLEROY Nicolas

CASTELOOT Claude

LEICHT J-François

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

BUTTEZ Sébastien

PENTEL Laurent

HIRARDOT Damien

MAILLARD Jean

DELBARRE Eugène

CORROYETTE Jérôme

MORETTE Frédéric

DUBOIS Michel

MALY OF WALY James

PAVY  Nicolas

EVRARD Lucas

POPIEUL André

DEU  Gregory

DELMOTTE Manuel

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

SENICOURT Florent

AUCLAIR Pierre Edouard

HULO Marius

LEPRETRE Richard

BOULOGNE Christopher

LOOR  Denis

CLEMENTE Antonio

CAFFIN Thierry

CAILLIEZ Benoit & Marie

FRANCOIS Mathéo

MANSEL José

DARCY Celia

MORETTE Christophe

FOURE Romuald

FERLIN J-Michel

VANNEUVILLE Gilles

PAVY Freres

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

MARION Guy

WATTEN

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

WATTEN

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ARQUES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ESTREE BLANCHE

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WIZERNES

WATTEN

WIZERNES

HOULLE

AUDRUICQ

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137
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121,00

123,00

132,00

139,00

142,00

144,00

149,00

152,00

159,00

173,00

173,00

176,00

179,00

187,00

189,00

192,00

193,00

194,00

196,00

204,00

206,00

206,00

212,00

221,00

224,00

226,00

226,00

238,00

273,00

2,00

35,00

39,00

45,00

49,00

67,00

68,00

77,00

80,00

85,00

90,00

90,00

94,00

96,00

97,00

98,00

99,00

107,00

118,00

120,00

122,00

127,00

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

MOBAILLY Léa

CREPIN Tony

DHINNIN Luc

SMIS Patrick

HAMET Nicolas

VERCOUTRE Kévin

DELEPINE Pascal

GOMER Denis

SIMON Laurent

DANIEL Mickael

LAMAL Joel

PRUVOST Pierre

FARDOUX Guy

IVART Mathieu

HAVART Fabrice

SAILLY Michel

LECLERCQ David

FLANDRIN Guy

FAILLIE Frédéric

CAMUS Jérome

LECHERF Noah

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

VANDEMBEUCHE Eric

GALLET Antoine

DAUSQUE BrunoP&F

DECLEIR Véronique

DARSY Alexandre

BERNARD Dany

DEU Mickael

FARETIE Gregory

LEFEBVRE Dominique

LEFEBVRE Emelyne

BACQUET Denis

DUBOIS Charles

MARQUILLIE Philippe

FLANDRIN Eugène

GOUDU Freddy

DELLIAUX Steven

ROYER Patrick

PRUVOST Jimmy

VANPOULLE Jean

LOEZ Marc

GRZELCZYK Jordan

BOUTOILE Dominique

LOISEAU J-Marie

ROCHE David

HERNAULT Philippe

PAYEN Jean-Marie

DECROIX Bruno

DELEPINE Christophe

DELAHAYE Jérémy

BLENDECQUES

ROQUETOIRE

AUDRUICQ

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ARQUES

ESTREE BLANCHE

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

AUDRUICQ

ARQUES

WIZERNES

HELFAUT/THEROU

BLENDECQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

ESTREE BLANCHE

LUMBRES

HOULLE

ARQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ENQUIN LES MINES

ESTREE BLANCHE

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

AUDRUICQ

ESTREE BLANCHE

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ESTREE BLANCHE

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

http://www.milbled.com


H19N°

www.milbled.com

Epreuve : Vitesse   

Catégorie :  Vieux  

133,00

147,00

151,00

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

FOURNIER Père & Fils

COROYETTE Frédéric

PENIN Fabrice

AUDRUICQ

ESTREE BLANCHE

HOULLE

189

190

191
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